SF-0603SPA-R Series – Automotive Grade SMD Fuses
*RoH
S COMPLIA
NT
LEA
D FR
EE
*RoH

3 A 3 8 A 8
4 A W
How to Order
SF - 0603 SP A 100 R - 2
SinglFuse™
Product Designator
SMD Footprint
	 0603 = EIA 0603
	 (1608 metric)
Fusing Characteristic
	 SP = 1~120 sec. @ 200 % In
Automotive Grade
Rated Current
	 100~800 = 1 A~8 A
Structure Type
	 R = Metal Foil
Packaging Type
	 - 2 = Tape & Reel
Packaging
Reel Dimension 7-inch Tape and Reel
Specification EIA 481-2
Quantity 5,000 pieces
Packaging Code -2
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Users should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
The products described herein and this document are subject to specific legal disclaimers as set forth on the last page of this document, and at www.bourns.com/docs/legal/disclaimer.pdf.
Recommended Pad Layout
0.65
(.026)
0.8
(.031)
0.9
(.035)
DIMENSIONS: MM
(INCHES)
DIMENSIONS: MM
(INCHES)
Product Dimensions
6
1.6 ± 0.1
(.063 ± .004)
0.3 ± 0.2
(.012 ± .008)
0.3 ± 0.1
(.012 ± .004)
0.8 ± 0.1
(.031 ± .004)
0.6 ± 0.1
(.024 ± .004)
0.3 ± 0.2
(.012 ± .008)
0.3 ± 0.1
(.012 ± .004)
	 SF-0603SPA-R Series – Automotive Grade SMD Fuses
Specifications are subject to change without notice.